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201
202
203
204
205
207
208

Forename

Alfie
Emma
Manfred
Susan
Clare
Amanda
Adrian
Sara
Megan
Nicola
Angela
Richard
Jim
Janice
George
Lee
Helen
Jamie-Lea
Diane
Zara
Debbie
Janine
Susan
Janet
Rachel
Emma
lain
Tracy
Shelley
Phillip
Andrew
Daniel
Phillip
Carolyn
Gill
Felicity
Claire
Hakeem
Stuart
Glenn
Tim
Don
Jackie
Robert

Surname

Ashton
Baines
Baum

Betts
Bottle
Briscall
Caldwell
Caldwell

Watson-Wright

Cooke
Cosgrove
Coulby
Court
Crockford
Duffill
Edwards
Guttridge
Lloyd
Lloyd
Malhotra
Malhotra
Norman
Plant

Ramsden-Smith

Reeves
Scott
Scott

Thomas
Welsh
Welsh

Thompson
Jones
Jones
Fry

Halliday

Tucker
Duffill

Adebiyi

Almond

Bancroft

Beesley

Bennett

Blackburn
Bond

Gender

Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

ChipTime

02:53:49
02:19:54
02:20:39
01:50:44
03:41:45
02:50:22
02:56:18
02:56:16
02:07:04
03:09:12
03:09:11
02:32:33
02:48:37
02:54:01
02:35:09
02:20:39
03:09:12
04:08:09
04:08:12
04:09:12
04:08:35
03:09:10
03:09:13
02:50:35
04:09:13
02:12:50
02:12:50
03:09:13
02:50:35
01:50:13
02:09:49
02:29:58
02:30:03
02:50:22
03:09:11
02:54:03
02:35:09
09:29:22
07:08:13
07:34:20
08:49:02
01:49:37
05:36:15
08:44:22

Cycle For Amy Sportive

Category

26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
26 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
26 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles



209
211
213
216
217
219
220
223
224
225
226
227
229
230
231
232
234
235
236
238
240
241
242
243
244
246
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
258
259
260
262
263
267
268
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

William
Chris
David
Alison
Rob
Anthony
Steven
Ray
Alex
Mark
Alan
Verity
John
Hughie
Paul
Malcolm
Mark
Andy
Gareth
Paul
Anita
Geoff
Alan
Steve
Martin
Michael
Jason
Trudie
Simon
Ryan
Rob
Aleem
Daniel
Dare
Andy
Graham
Kevan
Chris
Mike
Race Number 267
Race Number 268
Daniel
Edward
Neil
Mike
Anthony
John
Race Number 287
Race Number 288
Race Number 289
Race Number 290

Brown
Counsell
Darlington
Engle
Ferguson
Glynn
Hampson
Handley
Hardern
Hartley
Herlihy
Hodder
Hughes
Hughes
Humphries
Joyce
Latimer
Lee
Lewis
Mc Donald
Mckay
Middleton
Milligan
Nelson
Oldfield
Pease
Phillips
Philpott
Plunkett
Postlethwaite
Pritchard
Razza
Rodden
Seriki
Stewart
Thomas
Thomas
Twomey
Wallis

Carroll
Femley
Hamson
Pratt
Carroll
Atkinson

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

07:05:30
08:06:32
08:15:55
09:55:58
07:38:55
03:58:47
08:43:43
06:57:55
07:15:32
06:23:33
08:46:19
06:14:29
08:36:19
06:41:21
08:11:03
07:54:25
06:14:28
08:46:02
07:34:19
04:30:29
09:29:32
09:56:00
07:15:35
06:14:42
07:38:56
05:10:56

08:36:15
07:15:35
07:54:53
05:45:26
08:11:03
04:49:15
09:29:21

08:22:45
08:19:24
07:15:30
08:36:17
08:15:14
08:06:34
04:39:51
05:50:19
05:37:41
05:06:10
06:17:38
04:17:49
06:15:55
05:14:08

04:48:42

100 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
50 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
50 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
100 Miles
New
New
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
New
New
New
New



291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
413
414
415
417
419
420
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
443
444
446
447
448

Race Number 291
Race Number 292
Race Number 293
Race Number 294
Race Number 295
Race Number 296
Mike
Race Number 298
Race Number 299
Race Number 300
Toby
John
Richard
Tom
Simon
Belinda
lain
Jonathan
Neil
Melanie
Neil
David
Mark
Mike
Steve
Hilary
Simon
Andy
Paul
Barrie
Paul
Nick
Lisa
Jason
Jonathan
Russ
Mike
James
Charlotte
Mary
Paul
Alistair
Edwina
Simon
Myles
Eddie
Angela
Amanda
Mark
James
Jonny

Baines

Austin
Bellairs
Bennett
Betts
Betts
Brennan
Butler
Campbell
Carroll
Commins
Commins
Cooke
Copeland
Cotgreave
Davidson
Davies
Davies
Duckworth
Duffill
Evans
Farrington
Farrow
Foley
Foley
Foott
Gallagher
Gerrard
Golden
Gorman
Grady
Green
Green
Greenwood
Haigh
Hall
Hamilton
Harrington
Hawthorne
Holland
Humphries
Ingham

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

05:09:05
05:04:57
05:06:17
04:40:44
04:54:44
04:49:10
02:19:55
04:43:21
04:43:21
04:43:18
04:21:45
04:59:54
04:25:31
03:47:08
03:47:05
04:40:25
04:25:25
01:52:29
04:03:52
06:32:35
06:32:33
04:23:45
04:23:39
01:43:29
05:06:09
05:04:41
05:04:46
02:23:01
05:34:17
04:21:13
04:55:31
04:46:48
06:38:18
06:38:22
04:22:33
04:49:19
04:43:24
04:26:30
03:29:49
06:00:22
04:22:34
04:13:37
05:37:39
05:50:20
04:13:40
04:25:31
04:50:27
06:35:13
04:37:42
04:13:43
04:37:43

New
New
New
New
New
New
26 Miles
New
New
New
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
26 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
26 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
26 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
26 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles



449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
464
465
466
467
471
472
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
484
485
487
488
489
490
491
493
494
495
496
498
499

Martin
Frank
Dee
Shams
Mark
Graham
Wayne
Janet
Emily
Richard
Jayne
Graham
Anthony
David
John
Tom
Manoj
David
Sue
Jonathan
Dave Jim
Sharon
Andy
William
John
Martin
Emma
Mark
Wendy
Anne
David
Ray
Pete
Mark
Nick
Stephen
Wendy
John
Joseph
Mark
David

Joyce
Joyce
Kennedy
Khan
Leigh
Leigh
Lloyd
Lowth
Lowth
Lowth
Mcgrogan
Mitchell
Partridge
Potter
Prince
Pritchard
Ranaweera
Ryan
Ryder
Sellars
Shaw
Slater
Smith
Staniard
Sullivan
Sutcliffe
Swatland
Swatland
Taylor
Thompson
Turner
Vernon
Wall
Wall
Ward
Webb
Webb
White
Whitney
Wilmott
Wood

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

04:54:03
04:54:02
06:08:50
06:26:12
05:06:13
04:40:41
04:23:47
06:39:21
06:39:21
05:49:12
03:51:40
04:40:39
04:52:47
04:23:45
05:06:12
07:21:51

04:54:41

04:52:47
05:06:10
04:55:17
04:03:48
04:33:07
04:54:48
04:55:13
04:43:16
04:43:16
06:37:06
05:34:26
05:10:21
05:34:14
04:18:52
04:18:41
05:34:14
04:20:38
02:20:51
05:33:10
05:34:20
04:50:37
04:59:54

50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
100 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
26 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles
50 Miles



