Cycle For Amy Sportive

Rider No	Forename	Surname	Gender	ChipTime	Category
1	Alfie	Ashton	Male	02:53:49	26 Miles
2	Emma	Baines	Female	02:19:54	26 Miles
3	Manfred	Baum	Male	02:20:39	26 Miles
5	Susan	Betts	Male	01:50:44	26 Miles
6	Clare	Bottle	Female	03:41:45	26 Miles
7	Amanda	Briscall	Female	02:50:22	26 Miles
8	Adrian	Caldwell	Male	02:56:18	26 Miles
9	Sara	Caldwell	Female	02:56:16	26 Miles
11	Megan	Watson-Wright	Female	02:07:04	26 Miles
12	Nicola	Cooke	Female	03:09:12	26 Miles
13	Angela	Cosgrove	Female	03:09:11	26 Miles
14	Richard	Coulby	Male	02:32:33	26 Miles
15	Jim	Court	Male	02:48:37	26 Miles
17	Janice	Crockford	Female	02:54:01	26 Miles
18	George	Duffill	Male	02:35:09	26 Miles
19	Lee	Edwards	Male	02:20:39	26 Miles
20	Helen	Guttridge	Female	03:09:12	26 Miles
22	Jamie-Lea	Lloyd	Female	04:08:09	26 Miles
23	Diane	Lloyd	Female	04:08:12	26 Miles
24	Zara	, Malhotra	Female	04:09:12	26 Miles
25	Debbie	Malhotra	Female	04:08:35	26 Miles
26	Janine	Norman	Female	03:09:10	26 Miles
27	Susan	Plant	Female	03:09:13	26 Miles
28	Janet	Ramsden-Smith	Female	02:50:35	26 Miles
29	Rachel	Reeves	Female	04:09:13	26 Miles
30	Emma	Scott	Female	02:12:50	26 Miles
31	lain	Scott	Male	02:12:50	26 Miles
33	Tracy	Thomas	Female	03:09:13	26 Miles
34	Shelley	Welsh	Male	02:50:35	26 Miles
35	, Phillip	Welsh	Male	01:50:13	26 Miles
38	Andrew	Thompson	Male	02:09:49	26 Miles
39	Daniel	Jones	Male	02:29:58	26 Miles
40	Phillip	Jones	Male	02:30:03	26 Miles
41	Carolyn	Fry	Female	02:50:22	26 Miles
42	Gill	Halliday	Female	03:09:11	26 Miles
43	Felicity	Tucker	Female	02:54:03	26 Miles
44	Claire	Duffill	Female	02:35:09	26 Miles
201	Hakeem	Adebiyi	Male	09:29:22	100 Miles
202	Stuart	Almond	Male	07:08:13	100 Miles
203	Glenn	Bancroft	Male	07:34:20	100 Miles
204	Tim	Beesley	Male	08:49:02	100 Miles
205	Don	Bennett	Male	01:49:37	26 Miles
207	Jackie	Blackburn	Female	05:36:15	100 Miles
208	Robert	Bond	Male	08:44:22	100 Miles

209	William	Brown	Male	07:05:30	100 Miles
211	Chris	Counsell	Male	08:06:32	100 Miles
213	David	Darlington	Male	08:15:55	100 Miles
216	Alison	Engle	Female	09:55:58	100 Miles
217	Rob	Ferguson	Male	07:38:55	100 Miles
219	Anthony	Glynn	Male	03:58:47	50 Miles
220	Steven	Hampson	Male	08:43:43	100 Miles
223	Ray	Handley	Male	06:57:55	100 Miles
224	Alex	Hardern	Male	07:15:32	100 Miles
225	Mark	Hartley	Male	06:23:33	100 Miles
226	Alan	Herlihy	Male	08:46:19	100 Miles
227	Verity	Hodder	Female	06:14:29	100 Miles
229	John	Hughes	Male	08:36:19	100 Miles
230	Hughie	Hughes	Male	06:41:21	50 Miles
231	Paul	Humphries	Male	08:11:03	100 Miles
232	Malcolm	Joyce	Male	07:54:25	100 Miles
234	Mark	Latimer	Male	06:14:28	100 Miles
235	Andy	Lee	Male	08:46:02	100 Miles
236	Gareth	Lewis	Male	07:34:19	100 Miles
238	Paul	Mc Donald	Male	04:30:29	100 Miles
240	Anita	Mckay	Female	09:29:32	100 Miles
241	Geoff	Middleton	Male	09:56:00	100 Miles
242	Alan	Milligan	Male	07:15:35	100 Miles
243	Steve	Nelson	Male	06:14:42	100 Miles
244	Martin	Oldfield	Male	07:38:56	100 Miles
246	Michael	Pease	Male	05:10:56	100 Miles
248	Jason	Phillips	Male	05.10.50	100 Miles
249	Trudie	Philpott	Female	08:36:15	100 Miles
250	Simon	Plunkett	Male	08.30.13	100 Miles
251		Postlethwaite	Male	07:13:33	100 Miles
252	Ryan Rob	Pritchard	Male	05:45:26	100 Miles
252	Aleem		Male	03.43.26	100 Miles
253 254	Daniel	Razza Rodden	Male	08.11.05	100 Miles
		Seriki			
255	Dare		Male	09:29:21	100 Miles
258	Andy	Stewart	Male	00.33.45	100 Miles
259	Graham	Thomas	Male	08:22:45	100 Miles
260	Kevan	Thomas	Male	08:19:24	100 Miles
262	Chris	Twomey	Male	07:15:30	100 Miles
263	Mike	Wallis	Male	08:36:17	100 Miles
267	Race Number 267		Male	08:15:14	New
268	Race Number 268	Carrall.	Male	08:06:34	New
281	Daniel	Carroll	Male	04:39:51	50 Miles
282	Edward	Femley	Male	05:50:19	50 Miles
283	Neil	Hamson	Male	05:37:41	50 Miles
284	Mike	Pratt	Male	05:06:10	50 Miles
285	Anthony	Carroll	Male	06:17:38	50 Miles
286	John	Atkinson	Male	04:17:49	50 Miles
287	Race Number 287		Male	06:15:55	New
288	Race Number 288		Male	05:14:08	New
289	Race Number 289		Male		New
290	Race Number 290		Male	04:48:42	New

291	Race Number 291		Male	05:09:05	New
292	Race Number 292		Male	05:04:57	New
293	Race Number 293		Male	05:06:17	New
294	Race Number 294		Male	04:40:44	New
295	Race Number 295		Male	04:54:44	New
296	Race Number 296		Male	04:49:10	New
297	Mike	Baines	Male	02:19:55	26 Miles
298	Race Number 298		Male	04:43:21	New
299	Race Number 299		Male	04:43:21	New
300	Race Number 300		Male	04:43:18	New
401	Toby	Austin	Male	04:21:45	50 Miles
402	John	Bellairs	Male	04:59:54	50 Miles
403	Richard	Bennett	Male	04:25:31	50 Miles
404	Tom	Betts	Male	03:47:08	50 Miles
405	Simon	Betts	Male	03:47:05	50 Miles
406	Belinda	Brennan	Male	04:40:25	50 Miles
407	lain	Butler	Male	04:25:25	50 Miles
408	Jonathan	Campbell	Male	01:52:29	26 Miles
409	Neil	Carroll	Male	04:03:52	50 Miles
410	Melanie	Commins	Female	06:32:35	50 Miles
411	Neil	Commins	Male	06:32:33	50 Miles
413	David	Cooke	Male	04:23:45	50 Miles
414	Mark	Copeland	Male	04:23:39	50 Miles
415	Mike	Cotgreave	Male	01:43:29	26 Miles
417	Steve	Davidson	Male	05:06:09	50 Miles
419	Hilary	Davies	Female	05:04:41	50 Miles
420	Simon	Davies	Male	05:04:46	50 Miles
422	Andy	Duckworth	Male	02:23:01	26 Miles
423	Paul	Duffill	Male	05:34:17	50 Miles
424	Barrie	Evans	Male	04:21:13	50 Miles
425	Paul	Farrington	Male	04:55:31	50 Miles
426	Nick	Farrow	Male	04:46:48	50 Miles
427	Lisa	Foley	Female	06:38:18	50 Miles
428	Jason	Foley	Male	06:38:22	50 Miles
429	Jonathan	Foott	Male	04:22:33	50 Miles
430	Russ	Gallagher	Male	04:49:19	50 Miles
431	Mike	Gerrard	Male	04:43:24	50 Miles
433	James	Golden	Male	04:26:30	50 Miles
434	Charlotte	Gorman	Female	03:29:49	50 Miles
435	Mary	Grady	Female	06:00:22	50 Miles
436	Paul	Green	Male	04:22:34	50 Miles
437	Alistair	Green	Male	04:13:37	50 Miles
438	Edwina	Greenwood	Female	05:37:39	26 Miles
439	Simon	Haigh	Male	05:50:20	50 Miles
440	Myles	Hall	Male	04:13:40	50 Miles
441	Eddie	Hamilton	Male	04:25:31	50 Miles
443	Angela	Harrington	Female	04:50:27	50 Miles
444	Amanda	Hawthorne	Female	06:35:13	50 Miles
446	Mark	Holland	Male	04:37:42	50 Miles
447	James	Humphries	Male	04:13:43	50 Miles
448	Jonny	Ingham	Male	04:37:43	50 Miles
	•	-			

449	Martin	Joyce	Male	04:54:03	50 Miles
450	Frank	Joyce	Male	04:54:02	50 Miles
451	Dee	Kennedy	Female	06:08:50	50 Miles
452	Shams	Khan	Male	06:26:12	50 Miles
453	Mark	Leigh	Male	05:06:13	50 Miles
454	Graham	Leigh	Male	04:40:41	50 Miles
455	Wayne	Lloyd	Male	04:23:47	50 Miles
456	Janet	Lowth	Female	06:39:21	50 Miles
457	Emily	Lowth	Female	06:39:21	50 Miles
458	Richard	Lowth	Male	05:49:12	50 Miles
459	Jayne	Mcgrogan	Female	03:51:40	50 Miles
460	Graham	Mitchell	Male	04:40:39	50 Miles
461	Anthony	Partridge	Male	04:52:47	50 Miles
464	David	Potter	Male	04:23:45	50 Miles
465	John	Prince	Male	05:06:12	50 Miles
466	Tom	Pritchard	Male	07:21:51	100 Miles
467	Manoj	Ranaweera	Male		50 Miles
471	David	Ryan	Male	04:54:41	50 Miles
472	Sue	Ryder	Female		50 Miles
474	Jonathan	Sellars	Male	04:52:47	50 Miles
475	Dave Jim	Shaw	Male	05:06:10	50 Miles
476	Sharon	Slater	Female	04:55:17	50 Miles
477	Andy	Smith	Male	04:03:48	50 Miles
478	William	Staniard	Male	04:33:07	50 Miles
479	John	Sullivan	Male	04:54:48	50 Miles
480	Martin	Sutcliffe	Male	04:55:13	50 Miles
481	Emma	Swatland	Female	04:43:16	50 Miles
482	Mark	Swatland	Male	04:43:16	50 Miles
484	Wendy	Taylor	Male	06:37:06	50 Miles
485	Anne	Thompson	Female	05:34:26	50 Miles
487	David	Turner	Male	05:10:21	50 Miles
488	Ray	Vernon	Male	05:34:14	50 Miles
489	Pete	Wall	Male	04:18:52	50 Miles
490	Mark	Wall	Male	04:18:41	50 Miles
491	Nick	Ward	Male	05:34:14	50 Miles
493	Stephen	Webb	Male	04:20:38	50 Miles
494	Wendy	Webb	Female	02:20:51	26 Miles
495	John	White	Male	05:33:10	50 Miles
496	Joseph	Whitney	Male	05:34:20	50 Miles
498	Mark	Wilmott	Male	04:50:37	50 Miles
499	David	Wood	Male	04:59:54	50 Miles